First Name
Boyd
Caitlin
Maureen

Semra

Jason
Ellie
Jon
Tori
Rebecca
Aidan
Kate
Gary
Austin
Tom
Loretta
Tom
John
David

Lyndsay

Lauren

Last Name
Allen
Aspinall
Aylward
Aytur

Bachand
Baker
Balanoff
Bamford
Bannon
Barry
Bashline
Bashline
Bashline
Bassett
Brady
Brightman
Bucci
Burdick

Butler
Caffe

Affiliations

Great Bay NERR

University of New Hampshire
TownGreen, Inc.

UNH and NH HWCA and NH Environmental Justice
Roundtable
Town of Hampton

Horsley Witten Group

Acton Wakefield Watersheds Alliance
NH Sea Grant / UNH Extension

NH GRANIT

NHDES Coastal Program

Hampton Resident

Hampton Resident

Hampton Resident

Flood Ready Neighborhood Project
CRSE Lab

Osprey Ecological Services, LLC
Marine Microverse Institute and UNH

UNH Jackson Estuarine Lab/School of Marine Sciences
and Ocean Engineering/EOS
Town of Newmarket

FB Environmental Associates, LLC

nhcaw.org

Email

boydallen75@gmail.com
caitlin.aspinall@unh.edu
maureenaylward22@gmail.com

semra.aytur@unh.edu

jbachand@hamptonnh.gov
ebaker@horsleywitten.com
jbalanoff@awwatersheds.org
Victoria.Bamford@unh.edu
rebecca.bannon@unh.edu
aidan.t.barry@des.nh.gov
bashlinek@gmail.com
bashlineg@gmail.com
Austin.Bashline@gordon.edu
tombassett6@gmail.com
Lbrady@anselm.edu
tbrightman@me.com
john.bucci@unh.edu
dburdick@usnh.edu

LButler@newmarketnh.gov

juliam@fbenvironmental.com



First Name
Jim
Wellsley
Annie
Polly
Dana
Sarah
Bill
Tracy
Jay
Madeleine
Rayann
Ellen

Liz
Alyson
Jo

Julia
Sara
Jennifer
Katrie
Eliza
Kirsten
Meghan
Jennifer

Kyle

Last Name
Chase
Costello
Cox
Crocker
Crossley
Crowell
Davis
Degnan
Diener
Dilonno
Dionne
Douglas
Durfee
Eberhardt
Field
Foulks
Gagnon
Gilbert
Hillman
Hoffman
Howard
Howey
Jacobs

Johnson

Affiliations

Seacoast Science Center

NH Sea Grant Extension

Piscataqua Region Estuaries Partnership
NH Department of Environmental Services
City of Somersworth

Seacoast Public Health Network
BeachNecessities.com

Rockingham County Conservation District
Seabrook-Hamptons Estuary Alliance
Rockingham Planning Commission
Seabrook-Hamptons Estuary Alliance
AECOM

EF Design & Planning, LLC

NH Sea Grant Extension

University of New Hampshire

Seacoast Public Health Network
Seabrook-Hamptons Estuary Alliance

NH Department of Environmental Services
Great Bay Changemaker Program
Horsley Witten Group

NHDES Coastal Program

University of New Hampshire

University of New Hampshire

Kleinfelder

Email

j.chase@sscnh.org
wellsley.costello@unh.edu
anne.cox@unh.edu
pauline.f.crocker@des.nh.gov
dcrossley@somersworthnh.gov
scrowell@seacoastphn.org
bill@BeachNecessities.com
conni@senh.biz
coastwalker1@gmail.com
mdiionno@therpc.org
rdionne@shea4nh.org
ellen.douglas@aecom.com
Liz@efdesignplanning.com
alyson.eberhardt@unh.edu
jo.field@unh.edu
jmeuse@seacoastphn.org
sgagnon@shea4nh.org
jennifer.r.gilbert@des.nh.gov
gbchangemaker@gmail.com
ehoffman@horsleywitten.com
kirsten.howard@des.nh.gov
meghan.howey@unh.edu
jennifer.jacobs@unh.edu

KJohnson@kleinfelder.com



First Name
David
Billy
Jackson
Rebecca
Jack
Miles
Jayne
Andrew
Maggie
Tracy
Abigail
Becky
Alex
Bart
Elizabeth
Michelle
Natalie
Kristen
Brian
Evelyn
Kate
Melissa
Adam
Lucy

Last Name
Justice
Karugira
Kaspari
Katz
Kearing
Keefe

Knott

Knott
Kosalek
Kozak
Lyon
MacKnight
Max
McDonough
McKenna

Mears

Meulenbroek

Murphy
Murphy
Nathan
O'Brien
Paly
Pattantyus

Perkins

Affiliations

NH GRANIT

CRSE Lab

City of Dover

NHDES Coastal Program

University of New Hampshire

CAW / University of New Hampshire
HydroPredictions

CO2/Split, Inc.

FB Environmental Associates, LLC
Arcove LLC

Piscataqua Region Estuaries Partnership
Great Bay NERR

Fuss & O'Neill

Town of Newmarket

Office of US Senator Jeanne Shaheen
City of Somersworth

Artist

Town of Exeter

Placework

Pollinator Pathways NH

Catalyst Collaboratives LLC
Conservation Law Foundation

Rye, NH

NHDES Coastal Program/NH Sea Grant

Email

david.justice@unh.edu
bkarugira264@anselm.edu
j.kaspari@dover.nh.gov
rebecca.a.katz@des.nh.gov
jackkearing@gmail.com
miles.keefe@unh.edu
jfknott@hydropredictions.com
amknottsr@yahoo.com
magdalynk@fbenvironmental.com
tracy.kozak@arcove.com
Abigail.Lyon@unh.edu
becky.macknight@greatbaystewards.org
alex.maxwell@fando.com
bmcdonough@newmarketnh.gov
Elizabeth_McKenna@shaheen.senate.gov
mmears@somersworthnh.gov
nataliemeulenbroek@gmail.com
kmurphy@exeternh.gov
brian@placework.studio
evynathan@comcast.net
kate@catalystcollaboratives.com
mpaly@clf.org
adam.pattantyus@gmail.com

Lucy.L.Perkins@des.nh.gov



First Name
Julia
Michael
Paul
Denise
Christina
Kimberly
Cory
Nathan
Rodney
Kylie
Amy
Sarah
Talia
Rachel
Elise
Stefanie
Sarah
Lynn
Gage
Ethan
Lisa

Julie
Michal

Chelsea

Last Name
Peterson
Polizzotti
Pouliot
Pouliot
Rambo
Reed
Riley
Robbins
Rowland
Russo
Sauber
Simon
Sperduto
Stevens
Sullivan
Tetreault
Tillery
Vaccaro
Wheeler
Widrick
Wise
Wormser
Zahorik

Zakas

Affiliations

NH Sea Grant and UNH Cooperative Extension
Strafford Regional Planning Commission
Cowasuck Band of the Pennacook - Abenaki People
Cowasuck Band of the Pennacook - Abenaki People
NH Department of Environmental Services
Town of Rye

Great Bay NERR

Maine DEP

Strawbery Banke Museum

NHDES Coastal Program

Piscataqua Region Estuaries Partnership
Horsley Witten Group

Portsmouth Conservation Commission

Great Bay NERR

Community Member

Tighe & Bond

CRSE Lab

Great Bay NERR

Office of Congressman Chris Pappas

NH Department of Environmental Services

NH Sea Grant Extension

Mystic River Watershed Association

University of New Hampshire

Fuss & O'Neill

Email

julia.peterson@unh.edu
mpolizzotti@strafford.org
Paul.Pouliot@unh.edu
tigerly@tds.net
christina.m.rambo@des.nh.gov
kreed@town.rye.nh.us
cory.a.riley@wildlife.nh.gov
npalmer.robbins@gmail.com
rrowland@sbmuseum.org
kylie.m.russo@des.nh.gov
amy.sauber@unh.edu
ssimon@horsleywitten.com
taliasperduto@gmail.com
rachel.stevens@wildlife.nh.gov
esullivannh@gmail.com
STetreault@tighebond.com
sarah.tillery@tmcaz.com
Lynn.E.Vaccaro@wildlife.nh.gov
Gage.Wheeler@mail.house.gov
ethan.r.widrick@des.nh.gov
lisa.wise@unh.edu
julie.wormser@mysticriver.org
mz6@wildcats.unh.edu

chelsea.zakas@fando.com



